Id
300
304
283
284
261
266
310
279
278
257
312
313
314
287
255
315
270
269
288
274
280
285
264
291
275
316
289
305
254
292
273
293
317
281
294
311
272
256
318
319
282
306
277
295
260
307
301
265
286
276
303

Namn

Andersson Clara
Andersson Emelie
Andersson Liam
Antonsson Maja
Appelblad Wendt Sarah-Li
Bjork Alice
Blomkvist Amanda
Bolin Viggo
Bostrom Esther
Bremer Filippa
Christensson Alfred
Dellhede Christoffer
Dellhede Viktoria
Djuric Isabella
Ekberg Moa
Ekstrand Julius
Ekvall Emmy

Ekvall Linn
Ek-Warn Emelie
Ek-Warn Tilda
Engstrom Carl
Eskilsson Alva
Gustafsson Linus
Hansen Isabella
Hansson Linnea
Hassling Emil
Hassling Emma
Henriksson Dennis
Hess Fanny

Hoff Ludvig

Hoff Oskar

Jensen Maja
Johannesson Elin
Johansson Ronqvist Vilmer
Kristensen Casper
Larsson Ella
Liebenhagen Alice
Liebenhagen Anton
Lindblom Lucas
Lindh Linnéa

Litzén Theo
Malmgren Elin
Malmgren Ella
Maric Emma

Maric Mia
Martensson Linnea
Nielsen Linnea
Nilsson Rut
Olofsson Vera
Olsson Adeleine
Palm Henry

Deltagare per klubb

Landskrona Simsallskap

Fodd Licens
2007 AO7407
2007 AK1607
2009 AA1509
2007 BE5607
2011 AB4611
2009 AA4809
2007 ADO0607
2011 AF7311
2011 AI3011
2005 BD4205
1998 AHO0398
2001 ADO0501
2003 AD2403
2004 BJ1204
2006 AF4406
1998 AJ9798
2009 AA3809
2011 AD7811
2004 AJ8604
2006

2009 AU7909
2010 AG2810
2009 AI8909
2010 AE8410
2011

2000 AC1900
2004 AD5404
2005 AN4705
2004 AD4404
2005 AB8705
1998 AHO0198
2006 BA4606
1999 AM4299
2007 AF7307
2005 AK7505
2009 AN8409
2010 A09610
2005 AK8505
2000 AG8500
2003 AI3803
2008 AM9708
2007 BJ6207
2013

2007 AQ5607
2009 AR2009
2006 BC2206
2007 A03807
2009 AL5609
2009 AI5609
2011 AH6211
2008 AJ2708

Klubb

LANDSKRONA
LANDSKRONA
LANDSKRONA
LANDSKRONA
LANDSKRONA
LANDSKRONA
LANDSKRONA
LANDSKRONA
LANDSKRONA
LANDSKRONA
LANDSKRONA
LANDSKRONA
LANDSKRONA
LANDSKRONA
LANDSKRONA
LANDSKRONA
LANDSKRONA
LANDSKRONA
LANDSKRONA
LANDSKRONA
LANDSKRONA
LANDSKRONA
LANDSKRONA
LANDSKRONA
LANDSKRONA
LANDSKRONA
LANDSKRONA
LANDSKRONA
LANDSKRONA
LANDSKRONA
LANDSKRONA
LANDSKRONA
LANDSKRONA
LANDSKRONA
LANDSKRONA
LANDSKRONA
LANDSKRONA
LANDSKRONA
LANDSKRONA
LANDSKRONA
LANDSKRONA
LANDSKRONA
LANDSKRONA
LANDSKRONA
LANDSKRONA
LANDSKRONA
LANDSKRONA
LANDSKRONA
LANDSKRONA
LANDSKRONA
LANDSKRONA

Anmadlda grenar
28,36,40,46
28,36,42,48
27,29,31,35
30,42,48,50
30,36,42,50
30,42,50
28,40,44,50
11,17
30,42,50
30,36,42,50
29,33,43,49
29,43
32,36,42,48
2,10,20,24
2,10,20,26
29,31,37
30,36,42,50
30,36,42,50
2,10,16,22
2,4,16,24
29,37,41,49
30,36,42,50
29,37,43,49
30,36,42,50
30,42,50
27,39,43,51
2,10,18,24
27,35,41,45
2,10,16,26
33,37,41,49
29,33,43,49
2,8,20,24
28,30,42,52
29,41,43
29,39,41,49
36,42,50
42,50
29,39,41,49
27,37,51
28,36,42,46
5,15,17,23
28,36,42,46
30,42,50
28,36,42,46
30,36,42,50
2,10,16,20
28,30,42,50
42,44,48,50
28,30
30,42,50
1,5,15,23
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302
308
296
271
268
320
263
290
297
298
267
309
299
262
258
321
834
259
322

Namn

Palm Julia
Persson Lowa
Pettersson My
Roos Nelly
Rrukaj Esinetra
Rydgren Markus

Savander Vilsmyr William

Schagerl6f Gustav
Siversson Tova
Sjunnesson Livia
Sjoberg Simon
Sjoholm Mindalin
Smideberg Isabel
Sofic EIma
Strandh Yasmine
Svensson Hampus
Séderstjerna Ines
Thomsen Lily
Thomsen Viggo

Fédd Licens

2006 BL1206
2007 A03607
2006 AF2206
2012 AB0812
2010 A09810
2003 AM3303
2011 AB7511
2009 AK7509
2005 AE4805
2005 AB8405
2010 AK1510
2008 AY8408
2004 AJ7804
2009 AU6809
2006 AB7406
1999 AE5199

2007 A02407
2004 AE4904

Klubb

LANDSKRONA
LANDSKRONA
LANDSKRONA
LANDSKRONA
LANDSKRONA
LANDSKRONA
LANDSKRONA
LANDSKRONA
LANDSKRONA
LANDSKRONA
LANDSKRONA
LANDSKRONA
LANDSKRONA
LANDSKRONA
LANDSKRONA
LANDSKRONA
LANDSKRONA
LANDSKRONA
LANDSKRONA

Deltagare per klubb

Anmailda grenar
2,4,16,22
30,42,48
2,10,14,26
30,42,50
30,36,42,50
29,49
3,11,17
29,37,43
28,36,42,48
30,38,44,50
3,11,17
2,10,16,20
4,10,16,24
30,36,42,50
2,6,16,22
29,35,43
42,50
28,30,44,50
1,11,15,23

2021-05-31 13:30:00

Resultathantering: WinGrodan 2.7

Licensierad till: Landskrona Simsallskap
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